
 
 
 
 

SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695011 

(An institution of National Importance under Government of India) 

PHONE: (91) 0471 2524445/2524225/2524245; FAX: 0471 2550728 Email:purchase@sctimst.ac.in 

Sealed Tenders are invited for supply of the following stores from reputed foreign manufacturers or 
their accredited Indian Agents, Indian Manufactures/their Distributors. 

PRE BID- CUM-GLOBAL TENDER 

Sl.No. Tender Number Particulars Quantity 

1 SCT/IMP/2016-17/P6105/GN 
Mini Data Centre Infrastructure  
Implementation  1 No 

Last date of receipt of tenders  : 03.05.2017  upto 1 pm 

SHORT TENDER 

1 SCT/IMP/2016-17/P6105/SAR 

Corrigendum  

Desktop Computer with  5 year warranty 
60 Nos 

2 SCT/IMP/2016-17/P5329/SAS Microsoft and Adobe Software Products 

As per 
technical 

document 

Last date of receipt of tenders        : 18.04.2017 upto 1 pm 

More details please visit:  www.sctimst.ac.in & http://eprocure.gov.in/epublish 
Sd/- 

DIRECTOR Date:  15.03.2017 

 

http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.04.2017%20&%2003.05.2017/SCTIMST%20AC%20FINAL%20version%203%20-combined.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.04.2017%20&%2003.05.2017/SCTIMST%20AC%20FINAL%20version%203%20-combined.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.04.2017%20&%2003.05.2017/Tender_corrigendum_SCT_IMP_2016-17_P6105_SAR_DESKTOP_COMPUTERS.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.04.2017%20&%2003.05.2017/SCTIMST%20PC%20FINAL.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2018.04.2017%20&%2003.05.2017/SCTIMST%20MS%20FINAL.pdf

